

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cont. Case (Civil) No. 583 of 2025

Dr. Umeshwar Sharma Petitioner

Versus

State of Jharkhand & Ors. Opp.Parties

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY PRASAD

04/07.10.2025 Put up this case tomorrow, i.e. on
08.10.2025.

(Sanjay Prasad, J.)

s.m.